
Visa Expediting Services 

 

The following companies offer visa expediting (application) services in Afghanistan. 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The U.S. Embassy Kabul, Afghanistan assumes no responsibility or liability for 

the professional ability or reputation of, or the quality of services provided by, the following 

persons or firms. Inclusion on this list is in no way an endorsement by the Department of State or 

the U.S. Embassy. Company names are listed alphabetically, and the order in which they appear 

has no other significance. Information on professional credentials, areas of expertise and 

language ability are provided directly by the companies; the Embassy is not in a position to 

vouch for such information. 

 

 

 

Afghanistan Holding Group  

Sanzar Kakar, Chairman  

+93 079-914-5229  

sanzar.kakar@ahg.af  

Afghanistan Legal Services  

Asiyah Sharifi, Esq., Managing Partner  

+93 072-911-1012  

asiyah.sharifi@als.af  

 

The Diplomat Group LLC  

Francis Wauchope, Director Government & 

Defence  

+97 146-018-999  

fwauchope@thediplomatgroup.com  

 

 

Afghan Compound Support Services  

Mary Jane Mallorca  

+93 079-850-0025  

www.afgancss.com  

 

Afghan Visa Expedition and Licensing: 

Parwan Sabz Travel & Tours  

Mohammad Rafi, Managing Director  

+93 078-222-3336; +93 070-476-7616  

traveltourp@gmail.com  

 

 

Parks Global Solutions LLC  

Gerald Parks, President  

+97 155-774-9932  

gerald.parks@parks-global.com  

 

 

Rosenstock Legal Services  

Domenic Senger-Schenck, Esq., Afghanistan 

Specialist  

+93 078-468-2188  

domenic@rosenstocklegal.com  

 

Kechken Consultancy Services  

Abdul Bashir, President  

+93 078-145-7600  

kechken.consultancy@gmail.com  

 

Innovative Logistics  

Charlene Bolton, Finance Manager  

+93 079-342-4610  

cbolton@totalscmsolutions.com 

 

 

 

 

 


